Thai Orchid Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3027 Lemay Ferry Rd, St. Louis, United States
+13148940310 - https:/lthaiorchidrestaurant.menufy.com/

The menu of Thai Orchid from St. Louis contains about 159 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $13.7 for a dish / drink. Thai Orchid offers delicious food, with dishes like pineapple curry duck and
seafood hot pot soup receiving high praise. Despite occasional hiccups like chewy chicken and pricey take-out
orders, the overall experience is positive. The staff is welcoming, and the restaurant is a favorite among locals.
The authentic flavors and excellent service make it a go-to spot for Thai cuisine. From tasty meals to friendly
service, Thai Orchid provides a fantastic dining experience that keeps customers coming back for more.
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Vegetarian

PAD WOON SEN

Donburi

TEMPURA DONBURI

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

Lamb

BASIL LAMB

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA

Homemade Sauces
SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE

Fried Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLE

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Manhattan Specials

DUMPLING

Vegetables

STIR-FRIED BROCCOLI

$16.5

$16.5

$24.5

$15.5

$15.5

$9.3

$15.5

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

Rice & Noodles

YAKI SOBA

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Indian Vegetarian

MIXED VEGETABLE

Rice Plates
GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE

Soup & Salad

PAPAYA SALAD (SOM TUM)

Miscellaneous
BEEF JERKY

Noodle Bowl

CHIANG MAI NOODLE SOUP
*FREE CHOICE OF MEAT

Signature Curries

PINEAPPLE CURRY SHRIMP

Special Dessert

COCONUT ICE-CREAM

$16.5

$7.3

$15.5

$12.3

$10.3

$17.5

$20.5

$7.3

Thai Noodles And Fried
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Rice
PAD THAI $15.5

Bbq/Grilled

CRYING TIGER $13.3

Stir-Fried Wok

SPICY BASIL $15.5

Pride Of Silom

HONEY DUCK $22.5

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Curries From Around The
World

PHANAENG

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA
WATER

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA $10.3
SPICY MUSSEL $20.5

Sauces

DIPS
CURRY SAUCE

Noodles

TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP $17.5

LO MEIN NOODLE

Main Course

YAKI UDON
THAI RAMA

Curries

PANANG CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY

Salad And Soup

TOM KHA SOUP
TOM YUM SOUP

Thai Dishes

PAD PED
PAD THAI

House Specials

MUSAMAN CURRY
PINEAPPLE CURRY DUCK

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Asian

EGG ROLL
WONTON SOUP

Indian
YELLOW CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY

$16.5
$16.5

$17.5

$9.0
$8.3

$15.5

$17.5
$22.5

$8.3
$8.3

$17.5
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CHICKEN CURRY

Japanese Specialties

VEGETABLE TEMPURA
MISO SOUP
TERIYAKI CHICKEN

$8.3

Pan Noodle ***Choice Of

Meat***

PAD SEE EUE
BAR-B-Q PORK NOODLE
RAD-NAR

Soups

MISO EGG ROLL (2)
BEEF NOODLE SOUP
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
TOM YUM

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE (PLAIN)
NOODLE

RICE

STICKY RICE

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
DRUNKEN CHICKEN

Traditional
Entrees***Choice Of

$15.5
$16.5
$15.5

$8.3
$17.5
$16.5

$4.0
$5.0

Meat***

THAI ORCHID CHICKEN
STIR-FRIED CASHEW
STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE
STIR-FRIED GINGER

Salads

NAM TOK BEEF
SPICY BEEF SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD
YUM WOON SEN
HOUSE SALAD

Thai

RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY
THAI TEA

THAI CHICKEN
CHICKEN SATAY

Fried Rice

THAI FRIED RICE
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE
SPICY FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

$16.5
$15.5
$15.5
$15.5

$13.3
$13.3
$8.3
$16.5
$8.3

$17.5
$17.5

$15.5
$15.5
$15.5

$7.3

Most Loved Restaurants

FRIED PORK KATSU DONBURI
JASMINE RICE SOUP

FRIED CHICKEN KATSU DONBURI
FRIED PORK KATSU

FRIED SALMON KATSU

$17.5
$15.5
$17.5
$17.5
$19.5
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PAD THAI TEMPURA $20.5
Appetizer

FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH

SHRIMP $10.3

FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH TOFU $7.3
FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH

CHICKEN $8.3
STEAMED MUSSELS $16.5
FRIED CHICKEN KATSU $17.5
CRAB RANGOON

TEMPURA

Dessert

SWEET STICKY RICE $7.3
MANGO WITH SWEET-STICKY $10.3
RICE

SWEET STICKY RICE WITH THAI $7.3
CUSTARD

FRIED BANANA $7.3
FRIED BANANA WITH ICE-CREAM $7.3
THAI CUSTARD $7.3
MANGO ICE CREAM $7.3
Specialty

SEAFOOD HOT POT (TOM YUM $20.5
SOUP)

SPICY EGGPLANT WITH CHOICE $20.5

OF MEAT
SEARED SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $20.5

SEARED SCALLOPS WITH
BROCCOLI

SALMON WITH CHOICE OF CURRY
SAUCE

TILAPIA WITH CHOICE OF GINGER
OR SPICY BASIL SAUCE.

$20.5

$20.5

$20.5

SPAGHETTI PAD KEE MAO

(SEAFOOD) $20.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALMON TERIYAKI $19.5
SOuUP
CHICKEN
MEAT
LAMB
SALAD
FISH
NOODLES
DESSERTS
Entrées
2| POT STICKER $9.3
ﬁ,_.ﬁ; CURRY PUFF $9.3
, :f' CALAMARI TEMPURA $10.3
CHICKEN WING $10.3
THAI TOAST $9.3
FRIED TOFU $8.3
FRIED WONTON $8.3
TOD MUN PLA (FISH CAKES) $8.3
LARB CHICKEN $12.3

SPRING ROLLS
POTSTICKERS
POT STICKERS

Ingredients Used

b MISO $6.3

j EDAMAME $7.3
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $17.5
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WHITE RICE
BEEF
SEAFOOD
TOFU
CHEESE
PRAWNS
PORK MEAT
DUCK
GINGER
HONEY

$4.0 SHRIMP
CARROTS
SCALLOPS
ONION
LETTUCE
CUCUMBER
EGG
MANGO
CHILI

Thai Orchid

3027 Lemay Ferry Rd, St. Louis,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 12:00-20:30
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