



https://menuweb.menu 3027 Lemay Ferry Rd, St. Louis, United States +13148940310 - https://thaiorchidrestaurant.menufy.com/









The menu of Thai Orchid from St. Louis contains about 159 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.7 for a dish / drink. Thai Orchid offers delicious food, with dishes like pineapple curry duck and seafood hot pot soup receiving high praise. Despite occasional hiccups like chewy chicken and pricey take-out orders, the overall experience is positive. The staff is welcoming, and the restaurant is a favorite among locals. The authentic flavors and excellent service make it a go-to spot for Thai cuisine. From tasty meals to friendly service, Thai Orchid provides a fantastic dining experience that keeps customers coming back for more.

STIR-FRIED BROCCOLI

Mich	

Vegetarian PAD WOON SEN	\$16.5	Beverages THALICED TEA
Donburi TEMPURA DONBURI	\$16.5	Rice & Noodles YAKI SOBA \$16.5
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Coffee ICED COFFEE
Sandwiches EGG ROLLS		Indian Vegetarian MIXED VEGETABLE \$7.3
Lamb BASIL LAMB	\$24.5	Rice Plates GARLIC PEPPER SAUCE \$15.5
Soft Drinks ICE TEA		Soup & Salad PAPAYA SALAD (SOM TUM) \$12.3
Homemade Sauces SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$15.5	Miscellaneous BEEF JERKY \$10.3
Fried Noodles DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$15.5	Noodle Bowl CHIANG MAI NOODLE SOUP *FREE CHOICE OF MEAT \$17.5
Asian Specialties		Signature Curries PINEAPPLE CURRY SHRIMP \$20.5
Manhattan Specials DUMPLING	\$9.3	Special Dessert COCONUTICE-CREAM \$7.3
Vegetables		Thai Noodles And Fried

\$15.5

	LO MEIN NOODLE	\$16.5
\$15.5	Main Course	
		646 5
		\$16.5
\$13.3	THATRAMA	\$16.5
	Curries	
\$15.5	PANANG CURRY	\$17.5
	MASSAMAN CURRY	
\$22.5	Salad And Soup	
	TOM KHA SOUP	\$9.0
	TOM YUM SOUP	\$8.3
	Thai Dialasa	
 -1	inai Disnes	
Ine	PAD PED	\$15.5
	PAD THAI	
	House Chesials	
	<u>-</u>	
	MUSAMAN CURRY	\$17.5
	PINEAPPLE CURRY DUCK	\$22.5
	Hot Drinks	
¢10.2		
	001122	
\$20.5	Asian	
	EGG ROLL	\$8.3
	WONTON SOUP	\$8.3
	Id!	
	indian	
	YELLOW CURRY	\$17.5
\$17.5	CHICKEN CURRY	
	\$13.3 \$15.5 \$22.5 The \$10.3 \$20.5	\$15.5 Main Course YAKI UDON \$13.3 THAI RAMA Curries \$15.5 PANANG CURRY MASSAMAN CURRY \$22.5 Salad And Soup TOM KHA SOUP TOM YUM SOUP Thai Dishes The PAD PED PAD THAI House Specials MUSAMAN CURRY PINEAPPLE CURRY DUCK Hot Drinks TEA \$10.3 \$20.5 Asian EGG ROLL WONTON SOUP Indian YELLOW CURRY

Entrees*Choice Of**

CHICKEN CURRY		Meat***	
		THAI ORCHID CHICKEN	\$16.5
Japanese Specialtic	es	STIR-FRIED CASHEW	\$15.5
VEGETABLE TEMPURA	\$8.3	STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE	\$15.5
MISO SOUP		STIR-FRIED GINGER	\$15.5
TERIYAKI CHICKEN			
	: Of	Salads	
Pan Noodle ***Cho	ice Ut	NAM TOK BEEF	\$13.3
Meat***		SPICY BEEF SALAD	\$13.3
PAD SEE EUE	\$15.5	SEAWEED SALAD	\$8.3
BAR-B-Q PORK NOODLE	\$16.5	YUM WOON SEN	\$16.5
RAD-NAR	\$15.5	HOUSE SALAD	\$8.3
Soups		Thai	
MISO EGG ROLL (2)	\$8.3	RED CURRY	\$17.5
BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$17.5	GREEN CURRY	\$17.5
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$16.5	THAI TEA	
TOM YUM		THAI CHICKEN	
		CHICKEN SATAY	
Side Dishes			
STICKY RICE (PLAIN)	\$4.0	Fried Rice	
NOODLE	\$5.0	THAI FRIED RICE	\$15.5
RICE		PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$15.5
STICKY RICE		SPICY FRIED RICE	\$15.5
Ola i a la a sa		SHRIMP FRIED RICE	
Chicken		FRIED RICE	\$7.3
FRIED CHICKEN			_
GRILLED CHICKEN		Most Loved Restaura	nts
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		FRIED PORK KATSU DONBURI	\$17.5
DRUNKEN CHICKEN		JASMINE RICE SOUP	\$15.5
Traditional		FRIED CHICKEN KATSU DONBURI	\$17.5
Traditional		FRIED PORK KATSU	\$17.5

FRIED SALMON KATSU

\$19.5



PAD THAI TEMPURA	\$20.5	SPAGHETTI PAD KEE MAO (SEAFOOD)	\$20.5
Appetizer		Those Types Of Diebo	•
FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH SHRIMP	\$10.3	These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	5
FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH TOFU	\$7.3	SALMON TERIYAKI	\$19.5
FRESH SPRING ROLL WITH CHICKEN	\$8.3	SOUP	
STEAMED MUSSELS	\$16.5	MEAT	
FRIED CHICKEN KATSU	\$17.5	LAMB	
CRAB RANGOON		SALAD	
TEMPURA		FISH	
Dessert		NOODLES	
200011		DESSERTS	
SWEET STICKY RICE	\$7.3		
MANGO WITH SWEET-STICKY RICE	\$10.3	Entrées	
SWEET STICKY RICE WITH THAI CUSTARD	\$7.3	POT STICKER	\$9.3
FRIED BANANA	\$7.3	CURRY PUFF CALAMARI TEMPURA	\$9.3
FRIED BANANA WITH ICE-CREAM	\$7.3	CHICKEN WING	\$10.3 \$10.3
THAI CUSTARD	\$7.3	THAI TOAST	\$9.3
MANGO ICE CREAM	\$7.3	FRIED TOFU	\$8.3
_		FRIED WONTON	\$8.3
Specialty		TOD MUN PLA (FISH CAKES)	\$8.3
SEAFOOD HOT POT (TOM YUM SOUP)	\$20.5	LARB CHICKEN	\$12.3
SPICY EGGPLANT WITH CHOICE	\$20.5	SPRING ROLLS	
OF MEAT	\$20.5	POTSTICKERS	
SEARED SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$20.5	POT STICKERS	
SEARED SCALLOPS WITH BROCCOLI	\$20.5	Ingredients Used	
SALMON WITH CHOICE OF CURRY SAUCE	\$20.5	MISO	\$6.3
TILAPIA WITH CHOICE OF GINGER	\$20.5	EDAMAME	\$7.3
OR SPICY BASIL SAUCE.	ΨΔU.U	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$17.5



WHITE RICE \$4.0 SHRIMP

BEEF CARROTS

SEAFOOD SCALLOPS

TOFU ONION

CHEESE LETTUCE

PRAWNS CUCUMBER

PORK MEAT EGG

DUCK MANGO

GINGER CHILI

HONEY

Thai Orchid

3027 Lemay Ferry Rd, St. Louis, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 12:00-20:30

Made with menuweb.menu

